
Fair Oaks Gifted Learner Academy #1 

Who Am I? 

Psychology is the scientific study of human thoughts, feelings, and behaviors. In this GL academy 
we will focus on the process of personal exploration as we apply the psychological principles we 

discover.  Come prepared to learn all about YOU J 

*Students are required to attend each GL class unless absent due to illness or arrangements have been made for 
an excused absence.  All missed work will be picked up upon their return and due the following class period.  
Students will enhance their learning as they come prepared with their planner, GATE folder, and positive 
attitude.  Class will meet in the cafeteria unless otherwise noted. 

                                                           3rd & 4th                                            5th & 6th  

Mon. Aug. 8………………………………10:30-11:10………………………………..1:00-2:00 

Wed. Aug. 10……………………….8:15-9:00…………………………………….9:00-9:50 

Mon. Aug. 15…………………………….10:30-11:10………………………………..1:00-2:00 

Wed. Aug. 17……………………….8:15-9:00……………………………………..9:00-9:50 

Mon. Aug. 22……………………………..10:30-11:10………………………………..1:00-2:00 

Wed. Aug. 24……………………….8:15-9:00……………………………………..9:00-9:50 

Mon. Aug. 29………………………….….10:30-11:10 BRING A FLASHLIGHT  1:00-2:00 

Wed. Aug. 31……………………….8:15-9:00……………………………………..9:00-9:50 

                                   Mon. Sept. 5    NO SCHOOL  Enjoy Labor Day!!! 

*Wed. Sept. 7……………………………….10:30-11:10…………………………………….1:00-2:00 

*FRIDAY Sept. 9………...8:15-9:00  Final Exam & Psychology Journal due  9:00-9:50 

      Psychology Journals were passed out in class and worked on each class period.  The final 
exam is an open journal test so if students are organized and using their class time wisely there 
will be minimal homework effort in this academy but abundant creativity will be encouraged. 

Please contact me with any questions Bcombs@ojusd.org 

 


